Original Contract
CCO#1
CCO#2
CCO#3

Change order requests
additional carports
spike strips
oversized foundations

Estimated total cost
Approved Contract and contingency

2,274,467.70
601,000.00
47,097.00
370,629.80

165,780.00
28,809.00
85,958.00

3,573,841.60
2,729,361.24

844,480.36

Budget

2,274,467.70
contingency 454,893.54
contingency 60,100.00

Total available 2,789,461.24
Total contingen  514,993.54

contingency us«  417,726.90
97,266.64

784,380.36



